Prvailuble Deily

Nonfat White Milk
Low-fat White Milk

*Menv item may
contain pork
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Tuesday, April |

Breakfast
Waffle Sandwich
Apple Slices
Milk

Lunch
Popcorn Chicken
Au gratin Potatoes
Peach Cup
Milk

Wednesday, April 2

Breakfast

Waffle Envy

Cranraisins
Milk

Lunch
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Corn
Fresh Fruit
Milk

Thursday, April 3 Friday, April 4

Breakfast Breakfast
Chicken Biscuit Blueberry Muffin
Apple Slices Applesauce
Milk Milk
Lunch Lunch
Corndog Nuggets Half-Day
Broccoli Grab and Go
Mandarin Orange Cup
Milk

,BY’ea]( 1’-)@3“&3 at

the end of classes:

Friday, Apvil U

Classes resume:

“Tuesday, April 15



Monday, April 14

Schools Closed

Teacher
Planning
Day

Monday, April 2I

Breakfast
Asst. Mini Pancakes
Juice
Milk

Lunch
Hamburger/Cheeseburger
on Bun
Corn
Fresh Fruit
Milk

Monday, April 28

Breakfast
Banana Bread
Juice
Milk

Lunch
Garlic French Bread
Mixed Vegetables
Fresh Fruit
Milk

Tuesday, April 15

Breakfast
Sausage on Bun*
Apple Slices
Milk

Lunch
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks
Green Beans
Fresh Fruit
Milk

Tuesday, April 22

Breakfast
Waffle Sandwich
Apple Slices
Milk

Lunch
Pizza
Baby Carrots
Dole Fruit Gel Cup
Milk

Tuesday, April 29

Breakfast
Sausage on Bun*
Apple Slices
Milk

Lunch
Popcorn chicken
Au gratin Potatoes
Peach Cup
Milk

Wednesday, April 16

Breakfast
Asst. Mini Pancakes

Cranraisins
Milk

Lunch
Chicken & Waffles
Roasted Butternut Squash
Mixed Fruit
Cup
Milk

Wednesday, April 23

Breakfast

Waffle Envy

Cranraisins
Milk

Lunch
Spaghetti w/Meat Sauce
Green Beans
Fresh Fruit
Milk

Wednesday, April 30

Breakfast
Asst. Mini Pancakes

Cranraisins
Milk

Lunch
Rippinz Dippinz
Corn
Fresh Fruit
Milk

Thursday, April I7

Breakfast

Egg & Cheese Sandwich

Apple Slices
Milk

Lunch
Nachos w/Chili
w/Cheese & Roll

Steamed Cabbage
Fresh Fruit
Mk

Thursday, April 24

Breakfast
Chicken Biscuit
Apple Slices
Milk

Lunch
Breakfast for Lunch*
Hash Browns
Spiced Apples
Milk

Friday, April 18
Breakfast
Blueberry Muffin

Applesauce
Milk

Lunch
Chicken Patty on Bun
French Fries
Pear Cup
Milk

Friday, April 25
Breakfast
Blueberry Muffin

Applesauce
Milk

Lunch
Boneless Chicken Wings
Collard Greens
Strawberry Cup
Milk

I have a head but cannot think.

WHA | have eyes but cannot see.
AM I7 I have ears but cannot hear.
o | have ribs but no bones.
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Learn more at www.CHOOSEMYPLATE.gov or

http://kidshealth.org/kid/stay healthy/food/pyramid.htmi




